APN# 1319-03-312-004

Recording Requested by/Mail to:

Name: Douglas County Treasurer

Address: PO BOX 3000

City/State/Zip: Minden, NV 89423

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV This is a no fee document

2015-863216 06/04/2015 08:24 AM

NO FFE

DOUGLAS COUNTY/TREASURER

Pgs=2



KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

Mail T	'ax Statements to	:
--------	-------------------	---

Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	

CORRECTED REDEMPTION CERTIFICATE

This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document # 2015-862023 recorded on 5/14/15, and is correcting the name from First American Title to paid by First American Title for: Eagle Ridge at Genoa, LLC.

\$1.00 Additional Recording Fee for Use of This Page

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$14.00

2015-862023 05/14/2015 03:13 PM

Total:\$14.00 DC/TREASURER

Pgs=1

PARCEL NUMBER: 1319-03-312-004

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

REDEMPTION CERTIFICATE

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS STATE OF NEVADA TREASURER'S OFFICE

I hereby certify that the real estate hereinafter described, situate in the County of Douglas, and State of Nevada, has this day been redeemed by First American Title by the payment to me of the delinquent taxes for the fiscal year (s) 2013/2014, plus the penalties and costs in the amount of \$1,103.31, being the amount due thereon as provided by law, to wit.

> IN WITNESS THEREOF, I set my hand and seal this 13th day of May, 2015

Douglas County Treasurer -& Ex-Officio Tax Receiver

Chief Deputy Treasurer